* Market rents were used for current rent on all vacant units.

* All vacant units have been completely re-modeled.

Unit

Number

Unit

Type

Unit

SF

Current

Rent

Rent/

SF

Asking

Rent

Rent/

SF

Parking Storage

*1 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,595 Carport

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,150 $1,595 Carport

3 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,300 $1,595 Carport

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,300 $1,595 Carport

5 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,100 $1,595 Carport

6 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,150 $1,595 Carport

7 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,300 $1,595 Carport

*8 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,595 Carport

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

8 TOTAL OCCUPIED $10,490 $12,760

8 TOTAL $10,490 $12,760

3

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

616 South 8th Street
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 W0010042 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $125,880 $15,735 $153,120 $19,140

Other Income

Laundry Income $1,600 $200 $1,600 $200

Total Other Income $1,600 $200 $1,600 $200

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $127,480 $15,935 $154,720 $19,340

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $3,776 $472 3.0% / $4,594 $574

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $123,704 $15,463 $150,126 $18,766

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.2361% + $2,598) $23,958 $2,995 $23,958 $2,995

Insurance $1,845 $231 $1,845 $231

Water/Sewer/Trash $4,780 $598 $4,780 $598

PG & E $583 $73 $583 $73

Repairs & Maintenance $6,000 $750 $6,000 $750

General & Administrative $2,207 $276 $2,207 $276

TOTAL EXPENSES $39,373 $4,922 $39,373 $4,922

Expenses per SF $8.42 $8.42

% of EGI 31.8% 26.2%

NET OPERATING INCOME $84,331 $10,541 $110,753 $13,844

Total Number of Units: 8

Total Rentable Area: 4,674 SF

4

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

616 South 8th Street
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2015 W0010042 Marcus &